
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

80 
77 
65 
62 
22 
26 
6 

Name 

CARLOS EUGENIO 
ROMEU VERZA 
PEDRO HENRIQUE VERZA 
LEONARDO LINHARES 
LAERCIO PALOSCHI 
ROGERIO TORRES 
AUGUSTO DE CASTRO 

Nat/State 

G5 

G5 

G5 

G5 

G5 

G5 

G5 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Total Tm 

16:21.370 
16:23.313 
16:29.186 
16:30.344 
16:39.889 
16:43.997 
16:49.973 

Diff 

1.943 

7.816 

8.974 

18.519 

22.627 

28.603 

Gap 

1.943 

5.873 

1.158 

9.545 

4.108 

5.976 

Best Tm 

48.653 
48.457 
49.005 
48.997 
49.647 
49.565 
49.636 

In Lap 

15 

12 

9 

12 

4 

8 

8 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#6 FALTA DE PESO 

Margin of Victory 

1.943 

Avg. Speed 

78,503 

Best Lap Tm 

48.457 

Best Speed 

79,493 

Best Lap by 

77 - ROMEU VERZA 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

CITADINO DE VACARIA 5ª ETAPA 

G5 

Bateria 1 G5 

Race (20 Laps) started at 13:12:58 

Kartódromo de Vacaria 1,070 km 

10/12/2023 13:50 


